London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 30th September 2016

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 2 entries and 0 exits for LSE last week.

There is 1 new order for this week.

Entries: Foreign & Colonial Inv Tst, JPM Emerging Mkts Shs

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code
Amended

Anglo American Plc AAL
Aveva AVV
BA Systems BA
Foreign & Colonial Inv Tst FRCL
Informa Plc INF
Vesuvius Group VSVS
Retained

AA Public Limited Comp AA
Ashtead Group AHT
Amec Foster Wheeler AMFW
Bunzl Plc BNZL

Cranswick CWK

OoLD

755.4
1846
554
487
750
383.9

279.4
1291
528
2379
2376

ACTION

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

837
1850
545
488
740
376

279.4
1291
528
2379
2376



Hammerson PC REIT
JPM Emerging Mkts Shs
Paragon Group
Provident Finance

Royal Bank of Scotland

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Marks & Spencer Group
Name

Amended

Retained

WS Atkins

Tritax Big Box REIT
Experian

Hiscox

Intercontinental Hotels Gp
Supergroup Plc

NEW ORDERS:

HSBC Holdings Plc

HMSO
JMG
PAG
PFG
RBS

Code

ATK
BBOX
EXPN
HSX
IHG
SGP

HSBA

593
673
300
2872
179

Direction

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy

Sell

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

1515
139

1486
1021
3310
1543

9557

593
673
300

2872

179

Stop Loss Trade Risk

1596
149

1571
1097
3140
1427

295

81p
10p
85p
76

170 p
116 p
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Date: Friday, April 17, 2015 Open: 1,332.000 High: 1,354.000 Low: 1,312.790 Close: 1,317.000 Range: 41.210 Volume: 871,329 High Date: Wednesday, April 15, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, April 16, 2015 Position: 977 Cursor Value : 1211.07
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Date: Friday, October 31, 2014 Open: 109.750 High: 109.750 Low: 108.000 Close: 109.000 Range: 1.750 Volume: 1,594,897 High Date: Monday, October 27, 2014 Low Date: Monday, October 27, 2014 Position: 46 Cursor Value : 130.30
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Date: Friday, January 16, 2015 Open: 1,096.000 High: 1,167.000 Low: 1,058.000 Close: 1,145.000 Range: 109.000 Volume: 14,081,618 High Date: Friday, January 16, 2015 Low Date: Wednesday, January 14, 2015 Position: 431 Cursor Value : 1395.08
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Date: Friday, January 30, 2015 Open: 622.400 High: 628.700 Low: 597.101 Close: 609.600 Range: 31.599 Volume: 149,480,165 High Date: Monday, January 26, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, January 29, 2015 Position: 1118 Cursor Value : 492.73
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Date: Friday, January 1, 2016 Open: 1,034.000 High: 1,063.000 Low: 1,034.000 Close: 1,054.000 Range: 29.000 Volume: 346,147 High Date: Wednesday, December 30, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, December 29, 2015 Position: 1069 Cursor Value : 754."
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Date: Friday, July 3, 2015 Open: 2,642.000 High: 2,681.760 Low: 2,562.000 Close: 2,584.000 Range: 119.760 Volume: 3,579,316 High Date: Tuesday, June 30, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, June 30, 2015 Position: 639 Cursor Value : 2309.63
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Date: Friday, February 5, 2016 Open: 1,467.000 High: 1,504.000 Low: 1,443.000 Close: 1,447.000 Range: 61.000 Volume: 467,593 High Date: Wednesday, February 3, 2016 Low Date: Friday, February 5, 2016 Position: 446 Cursor Value : 1085.67
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